
Contact details of national patients’ organisations with interest in ERA PerMed JTC2021 participation. 

 
 
European Cancer Patient Coalition (ECPC) , Brussels. 
Contact: Klevisa Ceka ,  klevisa.ceka@ecpc.org 
 
Patient Ombudsman Jasna,  Croatia, 
Contact: Jasna Karačić info@patientombudsman.eu 
 
The European Patients’ Academy, Finnish office 
info@fi.eupati.eu 
  
Association of Cancer Patients in Finland 
info@syopapotilaat.fi 
Executive Director: Minna Anttonen, minna.anttonen@syopapotilaat.fi 
  
Allergy and Asthma Federation 
Executive Director: Paula Hellemaa, paula.hellemaa@allergia.fi 
  
Finnish Diabetes Association 
diabetesliitto@diabetes.fi 
Executive Director: Janne Juvakka, janne.juvakka@diabetes.fi 
  
Finnish Coeliac Society 
info@keliakialiitto.fi 
  
The Finnish Rheumatism Association 
reumaliitto@reumaliitto.fi 
Executive Director: Anu Uhtio, anu.uhtio@reumaliitto.fi 
  
The Finnish Heart Association 
General Secretary: Tuija Brax, tuija.brax@sydanliitto.fi 

Finnish Brain Association 
info@aivoliitto.fi 
Executive Director: Pekka Kankaanpää, pekka.kankaanpaa@aivoliitto.fi 
  
The Finnish Network for Rare Diseases 
harvinaiset@harvinaiset.fi 
  

 

mailto:klevisa.ceka@ecpc.org
mailto:info@fi.eupati.eu
mailto:info@syopapotilaat.fi
mailto:minna.anttonen@syopapotilaat.fi
mailto:paula.hellemaa@allergia.fi
mailto:diabetesliitto@diabetes.fi
mailto:janne.juvakka@diabetes.fi
mailto:info@keliakialiitto.fi
mailto:reumaliitto@reumaliitto.fi
mailto:anu.uhtio@reumaliitto.fi
mailto:tuija.brax@sydanliitto.fi
mailto:info@aivoliitto.fi
mailto:pekka.kankaanpaa@aivoliitto.fi
mailto:harvinaiset@harvinaiset.fi

